Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 3a Femenina / Grupo 2: horario 11h

Fecha/lugar Local

Vanesa Serrano
Vanesa Morillas

Anna Redondo Mufoz
Andrea Cuellar

Maria Apolo Suarez
Laura Grau

Meritxell Labrador Fernandez
Noemi Torrents Higueras

Vanesa Serrano
Vanesa Morillas

Maria Apolo Suarez
Laura Grau

1/1

Resultado

9-3

9-7

5-9

9-2

6-9

Visitante

Meritxell Labrador Fernandez
Noemi Torrents Higueras

Maria Apolo Suarez
Laura Grau

Vanesa Serrano
Vanesa Morillas

Anna Redondo Mufioz
Andrea Cuellar

Anna Redondo Mufioz
Andrea Cuellar

Meritxell Labrador Fernandez
Noemi Torrents Higueras
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